
1 2 3 1 

1 
2 3 4 5

A 1 r r 7 r t 

1 1 I I , " 

1 1 \ I Il 

B 

1 v1a1 I / \)\\ 

......,. 

C 

•• 
• 
• 

�

' 
D 

E 

A2 1 
F 

1 

2 1 3 1 

4 1 5 1 6 1 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
r r r r 

,'( 
,---

\� I I I 

\\& a li � 1 1 --,LJ.... 0 If\ . \\ 

))))-
L_ __ _J 

17.1
--- 17.2

• C: . 

. 

. 
---

S3 

lli � ll_ 26 f2.. 

4 1 5 

�6 

17.4
17.5 
18 

20.1 
19

1 20
1 
1 1 

20.2
1 1 
1 1 
1 1 

1 �� 
1 _;_

� L--
�.3 

20.4 

23

1. 

24

t-

1 6 1 

7 

7 

8 1 9 1 10 

1 A 

30 lU Remote contrai MDY-31 
29 isplny window FS40-21MR_SJ-03 l PC 
28 Sticker FS40-21MR MT -01 1 / 
27 Front case FS40-21MR SJ-02 1 ABS 
26 Pcb nssembly FYCB856 1 B 
25 lnsul11ting sp11cer assembl ATY.112 1 

24 hassis assembly TF.145 1 

SJ-06 1 ABS 
n ._ ..... T a.ppinq screw 4 A3 
21 li!fl Power (ord DYX-VDE-41 

20.4 M#H Hexagon nut 1 M6 x3.2 A3 
20.3 IT'f'lll1�llj\"l!J1 Screw GBT823 1 M6 x14 A3 
1n 1 U.iili Rear case FS40-21MR SJ-01 1 ABS 
20.1 111IIHM8 Hexngon nul GBT6172.1 1 M8x4 A3 
20 .iilill!.14 Rear caver assembly FS40-21MR SJ-01 1 ABS 1 C 
19 t'l'H�llil Screw MJ01-00374 
18 11!/Hr Screw MDB26A-91 
17.5 l 411lli o,,. """"' FS40-16ER 

ru H Sorino / TF-37E l 1 �O.Bd4.M7.5mm l 65Mn 
17.1 w Neck 1Fno-16J SJ-os ld lPPC 
17 Ü�I/IF Neck Assembly 
16 •:A:HUiUI lncrease washer head Screw MDB2b-90 
15 1 D 

H Wnsher MDB43C-95 1 / 

14 fl:lffl Oscillnting nrm TF-25-5 1 
13 .:t1ti Locntinq Sleeve TF-255 1 POM 
12 Wli Rea.r enclosure TF-134H 1 PPC 
11 Ml Oscillation button TF-4H 1 PPC 
10 -11-ffi!itU Sln,.1nhu1unthronousmotor YSF-8-4-73 1 / 

9 Hl Rotor Shllft Pin TF-1G 
8 UHlllf Front enclosure Assembly TF-133F 01 1 1 pp 
7 fflmUt! Screw MJ01-00100 2 M4x7-F-H 
6 .liMl Renr grill W169815160F 2A 1 1 A3 1 E 
5 Mltllt Circlip Assembly TW40_3J 1 pp 
4 M Blode TF40 3K 1 1 pp 

MH Sainner TF-51B 
1 2 ltllll Front □rill W169815160F 1 111 IA3 

ilti$lf (enter Piece TF40-1L 1 ABS 
�x-tt :JUIi< lllt Il 1 l Il� 

� FS40-21MR BZ 

UIU H tllgl 
FS40-21MR_BZ I 

F 1 1 1 1 mm 
R Ill 1 �K I fflff u I a1 � 1 l • 1 l

lltiall Ut/2020-01-3 �Ual ijj/1020-01-31 1-IU ·EH®- FS40-21MR BZ 

.. 1a11 Wnozo-01-3 UMI lli/1020-01-31 FS40-21MR 
fi/ail ltl/1020-07-l IMI AA/111019-10-13 

1 8 1 9 1 10 

KALIS 541128




